
Mountain View Boys Basketball 2013-2014 

  
Date Game Sophomore Junior Varsity Varsity 

 PRESEASON    

Tues., Nov. 26 @ LEHI 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Dec. 3 @SALEM (endowment game) 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Dec. 6 WEST JORDAN 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Wed., Dec. 11 MAPLE MOUNTAIN 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Dec. 13 TIMPVIEW 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Thurs., Dec. 19 @ RED ROCK RUMBLE TBD TBD --- 

Fri., Dec. 20 @ RED ROCK RUMBLE TBD TBD TBD 

Sat., Dec. 21 @ RED ROCK RUMBLE TBD TBD TBD 

Thurs., Jan. 2 @ ENERGY CLASSIC --- --- TBD 

Fri., Jan. 3 @ ENERGY CLASSIC --- --- TBD 

Sat., Jan. 4 @ ENERGY CLASSIC --- --- TBD 

Tues., Jan. 7 COPPER HILLS  5:15 7:00 --- 

 REGION VII    

Fri., Jan. 10 @ TIMPANOGOS 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Jan. 14 @ MURRAY 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Jan. 21 OREM 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Jan. 24 OLYMPUS 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Jan. 28 @ SKYLINE 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Jan. 31 @ CORNER CANYON 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Feb. 4 TIMPANOGOS 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Feb. 7 MURRAY 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Feb. 14 @ OREM 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Feb. 18 @ OLYMPUS 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Fri., Feb. 21 SKYLINE 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Tues., Feb. 25 CORNER CANYON 3:30 5:15 7:00 

Mar. 3 - Mar. 8 STATE TOURNAMENT @ 
UNIVERSITY OF UTAH 

--- --- TBD 

 
 


